USD 303 -

Ness City

Summary of Total Expenditures
by Function (All Funds)
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General and Supplemental General Fund
Expenditures by Function
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Instruction Expenditures
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Mill Rates by Fund

Average Salary
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Total USD Mill Rate
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Amount Per Pupil By Function (All Funds)

$20,000
$18,000
$16,000
$14,000
$12,000
$10,000

(\c’z a\\(\ ‘4\06% e“\%
R <& & of oS
Q‘° o

o

OQl 2022-2023  m2023-2024  m2024-2025

Note: Numbers on charts are within 1% due to rounding.
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